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3rd IAAF World Athletics Final
Monaco

Friday 9  and Saturday 10 September 2005

START LIST

Javelin Throw WOMEN

LISTE DE DÉPART

Lancement du Javelot FEMMES

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 September  2005    20:25

8 Christina SCHERWIN DEN 761 63.43 63.43
7 Aggelikí TSIOLAKOÚDI GRE 762 63.14 62.72
6 Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ CZE 813 64.08 64.08
5 Zahra BANI ITA 794 62.75 62.75
4 Laverne EVE BAH 655 63.73 61.12
3 Sonia BISSET CUB 716 67.67 67.67
2 Steffi NERIUS GER 727 66.52 66.52
1 Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 798 71.70 71.70

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

71.70WR Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 25 Helsinki14 Aug 2005
66.20CR Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 24 Monaco18 Sep 2004
71.70WL Osleidys MENÉNDEZ CUB 25 Helsinki14 Aug 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE TOUS LES TEMPS

Osleidys MENÉNDEZ 14 Aug 0571.70 CUB
Christina OBERGFÖLL 14 Aug 0570.03 GER
Trine HATTESTAD 28 Jul 0069.48 NOR
Sonia BISSET 6 Jul 0567.67 CUB
Miréla MANJANI 30 Sep 0067.51 GRE
Tatyana SHIKOLENKO 18 Aug 0067.20 RUS
Tanja DAMASKE 4 Jul 9966.91 GER
Louise CURREY 5 Aug 0066.80 AUS
Steffi NERIUS 12 Aug 0566.52 GER
Nikola BREJCHOVÁ 2 Aug 0465.91 CZE

WORLD TOP 2005
MEIL. PERF. MONDIALE 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Osleidys MENÉNDEZ71.70 CUB 14 Aug
Christina OBERGFÖLL70.03 GER 14 Aug
Sonia BISSET67.67 CUB 6 Jul
Steffi NERIUS66.52 GER 12 Aug
Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ64.08 CZE 30 Aug
Christina SCHERWIN63.43 DEN 14 Aug
Barbara MADEJCZYK63.03 POL 3 Sep
Zahra BANI62.75 ITA 14 Aug
Aggelikí TSIOLAKOÚDI62.72 GRE 14 Jun
Paula TARVAINEN62.64 FIN 14 Aug
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